
Produse auxiliare constructii

I.D.: 68627243

Data publicarii	28.04.22	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.089,24 RON - 2.089,24 RON

Descriere: HARDEX GRATAR 30x22 3 Buc 3.3613 10.0840 PATINA LUCIOS 4 L 2 Buc 126.8908 253.7815 BOILER ELECTRIC ARISTON 10 L 1 Buc 277.3109 277.3109 PATINA LOVITURA CIOCAN NEGRU 0.75 2 Buc 24.7899 49.5798 PRIZA CP ST 1 Buc 7.5630 7.5630 03246 FREZA VIDIA SDS 80MM 1 Buc 33.6134 33.6134 GELUX BEC LED HOTA 5W 1 Buc 10.0840 10.0840 DOZA ST FAGURE ST 70mm COURBI 1 Buc 1.0084 1.0084 1403 016ZF BANDA MONTAJ 10M 1 Buc 27.3109 27.3109 SPOR LAVABILA INTERIOR 15 L 5 Buc 208.4034 1,042.0168 STIHL VASELINA 80Gr+ TAXA MEDIU 0.3 RON/KG 1 Buc 22.6891 22.6891 FSL TUB LED T8 24W CLAR 9 Buc 23.1092 207.9832 D2590 STEJAR SILESIA2.4 2 BAX 73.1092 146.2185 2089.2435
